
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GEORGIA DOME - ATLANTA, GA

ROUND 2 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 21, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - East

ATLANTA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

225 T. McEwen  313.3901

20 N. Izzi  413.4202

34 M. Goerke  313.4423

309 S. Dally  413.4754

496 H. Shryock  413.5495

321 C. Ward  413.5516

336 D. Jonon  413.5557

731 S. Roman  313.5808

831 R. Smith  413.6269

345 M. Graddy  413.63610

779 A. Lieber  413.76611

812 L. Vonlinger  413.78912

566 L. Martin  413.80913

385 A. Gulley  413.88914

710 C. Haack  413.90915

72 B. Johnson  313.98116

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

34 M. Goerke  320.3351

20 N. Izzi  320.5602

731 S. Roman  421.2873

831 R. Smith  421.3534

309 S. Dally  221.4095

779 A. Lieber  321.6886

321 C. Ward  321.7507

385 A. Gulley  321.9578

345 M. Graddy  221.9859

812 L. Vonlinger  222.08410

336 D. Jonon  222.32711

566 L. Martin  322.35812

710 C. Haack  422.49513

496 H. Shryock  122.56314

72 B. Johnson  322.81615

225 T. McEwen  223.86716

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 N. Izzi  318.3501

34 M. Goerke  318.5782

321 C. Ward  219.4813

309 S. Dally  219.8444

385 A. Gulley  319.9335

831 R. Smith  419.9366

731 S. Roman  220.0207

779 A. Lieber  220.3028

496 H. Shryock  220.3369

345 M. Graddy  320.42110

812 L. Vonlinger  320.54611

566 L. Martin  220.55212

336 D. Jonon  220.63613

225 T. McEwen  320.70214

710 C. Haack  420.72115

72 B. Johnson  220.85016
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